

Date:	

CONSENT FORM

I, the undersigned responsible party (owner, tenant or agent for the property owner), hereby authorize the City Manager of the City of San Diego or the designated contractors or citizen volunteers acting under the direction of the City Manager to enter upon my property and remove graffiti pursuant to San Diego Municipal Code Sections 54.0401 through 54.0412. I understand and agree that the methods of removal of graffiti implemented may include but are not limited to chemical solvents, steam-cleaning, hydroblasting and sandblasting. I further understand and agree that such graffiti may be painted over by paint that will match or reasonably match the primary background color. Finally, I agree that in connection with this graffiti removal, I hereby release the City of San Diego, the City Manager and all contract agents and volunteers from all liability for any damage or injuries which I or my property may suffer as a result of entry onto property and/or graffiti removal. This authorization shall remain valid until revoked in writing by the undersigned.

Property address (Please Print)	Zip Code	Structure	Color
Signature of Responsible Party	_	Structure	Color
Name of Responsible Party (Please Print)	-	Structure	Color
Talambana Niwahan	_	EXAMPLE:	
Telephone Number		Garage	Beige
		Structure	Color
Name of Property Owner (if different from above)	_		
			
STAFF USE ONLY: Distr.:	Control #:	_	
SR #:			

PLEASE RETURN TO:

City Heights Business Association 4305 University Avenue, Suite 520 San Diego, CA 92105 Phone (619) 906-4443